
Sr. 

No.

Department HOD/ Principal Post Mobile No. Contact No. 

/ Ext. No.

E-mail ID Sr. 

No.

Faculty Post Contact No. Ext. No. E-mail ID

1 Dept. of Continuing and 

Adult Education

Dr. Vandana Chakrabarti Director 9324542353 1257 caee@sndt.ac.in 1 Asha Patil Associate 

Professor

9869018028 1258 asha.patil@caee.sndt.ac.in

2 Rohini  Sudhakar Associate 

Professor

9869013054 rohinisudhakar@gmail.com

3 Prabhakar Chavan Associate 

Professor 

9833485677 dr.pschavan@gmail.com

2 Department of Education Dr. Madhura Kesarkar Professor 9819815882 1227 educationmumbai@sndt.ac.in 1 Dr. Pradnya Wakpainjan Associate 

Professor

9892456599 wakpainjan@hotmail.com

2 Dr. Rekha Chavhan Assistant 

Professor

9967651008 rekhachavhan@yahoo.co.in

3 Department of Gujarati I/C Head, 

Dr. VibhutiPatel

Professor 9321040048 022-

22031879                    

gujarati@sndt.ac.in 1 Dr. Darshana  Oza Associate 

Professor

8108077177 022-22031879                   

ext No 1249

darshanahoza@gmail.com

2 Mr. Kavit Padhya Assistant 

Professor

9819081209 022-22031879                   

ext No 1249

kavitpandya21@gmail.com

4 Department of English Dr. Mitra Parikh Associate 

Professor

9819756275 022-

22031879                   

ext No.1325

englishmumbai@sndt.ac.in 1 Ms. Manisha Ghatage Assistant 

Professor

9867758263 022-22031879                   

ext No.1251

manisha.ghatage@gmail.com

2 Dr. Dhrupadi 

Cattopadhyay

Assistant 

Professor

9930904365 022-22031879                   

ext No1251

5 Department of Hindi Dr. Sunita Sakhare Head & 

Professor

9920429757 Ext. No. 1306 sunitasakhare@gmail.com 1 Dr. Pallavi Prakash Assistant 

Professor

9650448428 pallaviprakash123@gmail.com

6 Department of Marathi I/C Head, 

Dr. Aruna Dubhashi

Associate 

Professor

9869397294 022-

22031879                     

ext No.1304

marathimumbai@sndt.ac.in 1 Dr. Sunil Ramteke Associate 

Professor

9561092617 022-22031879                     

ext No.1304

drsunilramteke@gmail.com

2 Dr. Anuradha Potdar Assistant Professor 9869334406 022-22031879                     

ext No.1304

3 Ms. Rajshree Patil Assistant Professor 9004200487 022-22031879                     

ext No.1304

raj.aseem22@gmail.com

7 Depattment of sanskrit Dr. Jitendra Kumar Tiwari Assistant 

Professor 

& Head

9324642152 022-

22031879 

Ext No.1305

sanskrit@sndt.ac.in / 

office@sanskrit.sndt.ac.in

8 Department of Psychology Dr. Anuradha Sovani Professor 9821050528 022-

22031879                   

Ext No.1247

anuradhasovani@gmail.com 1 Dr. Mrinalini Purandare Associate Professor 9819445686 022-22031879                   

Ext No. 1336

mdpuradare@yahoo.co.in

2 Ms. Anita Sanu Assistant Professor 9967602120 022-22031879                   

Ext No. 1336

anita.sanu@hotmail.com

3 Dr. Nilesh Thakre Associate Professor 9869366704 022-22031879                   

Ext No. 1336

thakre_nilesh@rediffmail.com

9 Dept of Political Science Dr. Chaitra Redkar Assistant 

Professor

9892507400 022-

22031879                   

Ext No. 1326

chaitra.redkar@gmail.com 1 Dr. Manisha Madhava Associate Professor 8450909722 022-22031879                   

ext No1326

m.manisha@gmail.com

10 Department of Music Dr. Sangeeta Bapat Associate 

Professor 

& Head in 

Charge

1222 musicmumbai@sndt.ac.in

11 Department of Histroy Dr. Varsha Shirgaonkar Professor 9324021871 1313 history@sndt.ac.in 1 Dr. Meherjyoti Sangle, 

Asst. Prof.

Assitant Professor 9869174511 meherjyoti2002@gmail.com

2 Dr. Jaswandi 

Wamburkar

Assitant Professor 9819824353 jaswandi75@yahoo.com

12 Department of Economics Dr.Vibhuti Patel Professor 

& Head

9321040048 022-

22031879                   

Ext No.1243

vibhuti.np@gmail.com/  

economicsmumbai@sndt.ac.in

1 Dr. Ruby Ojha Professor 9324352723 022-22031879                   

Ext No. 1243

ojha.ruby@gmail.com

2  Dr. Veena Devasthali Associate 

Professor

9820924812 022-22031879   

Ext No.1243

veena.devashali@gmail.com

3 Dr. K.S. Ingole Associate 

Professor

9867463705 022-22031879                   

Ext No. 1243

ksingole@gmail.com
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4 Mr. Sanjaykumar Phad Assistant 

professor

9773539597 022-22031879                   

Ext No.1243

sanjay.phad@gmail.com

13 Department of Drawing & 

Painting

Dr. Meera Sawant 9869400678 23852732 drawingpaintingmumbai@sndt.

ac.in

1 Ms. Sandhya Sharad 

Ketkar

Assistant 

Professor

9920035290 ketkar.sandhya@gmail.com

14 Department of Extension 

Education 

& Communication

15 Department Of Physical 

Education

16 Department of Commerce Dr. Jyoti Thakur Assistant 

Professor

9594677899 022-

22031879                   

Ext No.1309

commercemumbai@sndt.ac.in

17 Department of Sociology Dr. Sujata Gokhale Head& 

Associate 

Professor

9673005402 1308 sociology@sndt.ac.in 1 Vaishali Wankhede Assistant 

Professor

9987555171 vaishalisocio.sndt@gmail.com

2 Dr. Dashrath Jadhav Assistant 

Professor

9224603334 ddjadhav1111@gmail.com

18 Department of Guidance & 

Counselling

Dr. Pradnya Wakpainjan 9892456599 22036506 

Ext. No.1229

19 Department of Applied 

Linguistics

Dr.Shashi Kashyap Professor 9833038594 022-

22031879                   

Ext No. 1305

languagelinguistic@sndt.ac.in/ 

sanskrit@sndt.ac.in

20 Department of Social Work

21 LT Nursing College Dr. Nancy Fernades 9820524750 Dr. Parul Zaveri 9769682747

22 Dept of Language Teaching Prof. Shashi Kashyap Professor
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